The Soap Kitchen (2011) Ltd
Unit 8, Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road,
Bideford, Devon, EX39 3DX, United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@thesoapkitchen.co.uk
Call: +44 (0) 1237 420 872

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Batchk number
TAP 139921
TAR190923
Iyansport 4108546250
Detivery note 70838322 900001 Order 4773615 000010
hipping date 01.10.2019 Customer ref. 34385
ackaging 231 bag Transpor? iD SC5441V

ndustiial erigin TAVAUX

alch number TAP  { Quandily

atal Alkalinlty (NaOH)
Bodium Carbonate (Na2CO3)
adium Sulphate (Na2S04)
cdium Chiotlde (NaCi)
Iran {Fe)
Mercury (Hg}
Arsenic (As)

acntium (Gel)

hromium (O}
| sad (PD)

ntimony (Si)

elanium [Se}
nsoluble Substances
rganic compounds
Ickal (MI)
odium Chiarate (NaCiO3)

23,275.000 ky
Units Value
kg Gonform
a/kg Cantorm
mykg Conform
mg/kg Conform
mg/kg Conform
mg/kg Conform
mg/kg Conform
mg/kg Conform
Mmg/Kyg Conform
me/kg Canform
mgikg Conform
mg/kg Gonform
- Conform
- Gonform
mg/kg Coniorm
mg/kg 0

Specification

>= 980
<=4
<=80
<= 200
<= 10
<= 0.1
<=1
=1
<=1
<= 0.5
<= 5
<= 5
Conform
Conlorm
<=2
«<= 80

koma- applications ol this product may be regulated or restricted by national or Intermatianal standarda {e.g. for toad additives, water treatment, the |
harmaceutical indystry, etc). The buyer and the eventual user, in iis sole and entire Rabllity, shall respect those standards, orders of any relevan
authority, and all existing patents and infellectual propertias rights; and shall comply vrith the laws and the regulations applicable to our products
and/or to his activily. The buyer and the sveniual user must Indepandently determing tne guitablity of $his product for any particular purpose and

i3 manner of use.

lease conlach ug for further information on grades developed for & specific end-usa.

uality Coniract Reference PDS-NaOH-100-TA-0001

ate 01.02.2018

Issue




